1
SafeBlue Electrophoresis System
Instruction manual
Catalog No. MBE-150
MBE-150-PLUS
MBE-TLC

19
Section 6  Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
MBE-150-PLUS Package of MBE-150 and MBE-TLC
MBE-150 SafeBlue Base Unit
MBE-TLC Package of MBE-TANK, MBE-LID-Y1 and
MBE-150-CABLE
Accessories
MBE-TANK Electrophoresis Tank for SafeBlue (without lid and
Red/Black Cables)
MBE-150-CABLE MBE-150 Red/Black Cables
MBE-LID-Y1 MBE-150 Lid with amber filter
MBE-G-Y1 Amber filter viewing glasses (optional)
MBE-150-3 Base Unit platform protective film
MBE-TANK-01 SafeBlue electrophoresis gel tank image enhancer
film
MBE-150-01 SafeBlue Imager System, Darkroom Viewer
MBE-150-02 SafeBlue gel cutting tray
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S